Information gathered between 19 Aug & 30 Aug 2021. Open to public - not compulsory. DATA GATHERED
Comments not induded but wil be adaressed during future. club meetings. Total | Agree | Somewhat | Neutral | Somewhat | Disagree
Agree Disagree
| can commit to helping with coaching 32 6 8 9 2 7
3 é | can commit to helping with events 32 13 13 3 1 2
gg | can commit to helping with the committee 32 7 9 12 3 1
“ |l can commit to helping with our facilities 32 17 6 0 1
| like OQutrigger Caloundra Canoe Club 31 25 1 0 0
| am considering membership options at other clubs 32 5 0 23
% | paddle to escape the daily grind and just want to switch off 30 12 8 1 3
é | paddle primarily to compete 31 9 9 7 4 2
2 paddle primarily for fitness 32 10 13 3 2 4
| paddle primarily for the social aspect 32 1 8 5 11 7
= |l think that we have enough social events 32 7 4 10 8 3
:,3 | would attend social events if they were more frequent 32 5 13 10 2 2
| think that our fee structure is correct 32 4 8 15 2 3
& |l think that fees are too expensive 32 1 0 6 5 20
B | think that we could increase annual fees 32 10 9 5 3 5
| feel safe, respected and valued at OCCC 32 12 7 7 4
2 |I'm confident to talk directly to a coach, captain or committee member about my safety & 34 21 8 2 2
2 |wellbeing
g The OCCC Risk Management Plan is clear and thorough 32 11 10 9 1 1
| don't compete in events because of safety concerns 31 0 1 7 19
The club should aim to compete to win at competitions that we enter and not just participate 32 15 10 3 0
| am satisfied with racing at the AOCRA South Qld Zone Level only 31 3 13 9 3
| would welcome the opportunity to race in an inter-club crew at an iconic event 32 7 14 1
:E | would like to train hard & compete in interstate events & iconic events in Qld 32 14 9 4 3
qé- | would only consider racing with OCCC members at iconic events 32 2 3 12 4 11
S The club should offer places in competitions on a ‘participation’ basis (i.e. to gain experience) 32 10 12 5 2
| would like to compete in an international event 31 15 7 0
Members should have an opportunity to have an input into team selections 32 5 6 13




DATA GATHERED

Total | Agree | Somewhat | Neutral | Somewhat | Disagree
Agree Disagree

o |The club should focus on adult age groups 32 4 8 10 7 3

§ The club should have a long-term view to building a juniors division (age 8 yrs +) 32 11 2 14 3 2
| prefer to paddle on flat water in the passage 31 0 0 13 14
| prefer to paddle in the open ocean and I’'m comfortable crossing the bar 32 22 3 0 0
| prefer to paddle for the enjoyment and prefer this to skills training 32 2 5 11 7

- | would prefer to train in a crew of similar ability and focus 32 15 8 3 2

j% | prefer to paddle in the OC6 32 15 4 10 1 2

=l prefer to paddle an OC1/0C2 31 4 13 3 7
I would like coaching and squad training for 0C1/0C2 31 1 14 1 8
I’'m happy to train in mixed crews 32 22 2 3 0
I would like to attend more skills focused training sessions 32 11 12 1 0
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